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HOLECUTTERS 

  
 HEAVY DUTY MILLED CARBIDE CUTTER 

 CUTTING DEPTH OF 8mm 

 COMPLETE WITH REMOVABLE ARBOR 

 CUTTERS AND ARBORS ARE 

INTERCHANGEABLE WITH OTHER BRANDS 

 

SIZES AVAILABLE: 

 16mm 

 18mm 

 20mm 

 21mm 

 22mm 

 23mm 

 25mm 

 32mm 

 40mm 

 50mm 

 63mm 

 75mm 

 93mm 
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